Compact Illuminated E-Stop
Series 84
EAO AG
Tannwaldstrasse 88
4601 Olten, Switzerland
Austria

TECHNICAL DETAILS
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION
P10 P20 P30
R10 R20 R30
84-5021.2B20 x x P10 / P20 / P30 / C10
84-5041.2B20 x x P10 / P20 / P30 / C10
84-5031.2B20 x x x P10 / P20 / P30 / C10
84-5021.2B40 x x R10 / R20 / R30 / C10
84-5041.2B40 x x R10 / R20 / R30 / C10
84-5031.2B40 x x x R10 / R20 / R30 / C10
P
lu
g-
In